
Maths 

 

Year 7: Work will be uploaded to ClassCharts. Please complete it on a separate sheet of paper 
or in the back of your Maths book. 

Years 8 to 11: Work will be assigned on MathsWatch. Your login details remain the same as last 
year. If you need your login information or any help, please email your class teacher. 

Mrs Anderson: AndersonV@Hwbcymru.net 

Mr Battell: BattellD6@Hwbcymru.net 

Miss Hodge: HodgeH13@Hwbcymru.net 

Mrs John: JohnE275@Hwbcymru.net 

Mr Pritlove: PritloveG8@Hwbcymru.net 

Mrs Rawlinson: RawlinsonL10@Hwbcymru.net 

Mrs Roberts: RobertsJ1021@Hwbcymru.net 

Mrs Webborn: WebbornC5@Hwbcymru.net 

 


